
走幅跳
クラス 種目 ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 表彰状 大会新 県新

M40 走幅跳 10-1148 新井　英治 41 高崎 5.28 1 優勝

M45 走幅跳 10-1109 斉藤　克己 45 大泉 5.56 1 優勝

M50 走幅跳 10-0364 福田　登 53 大泉 5.19 1 優勝

M50 走幅跳 10-0358 菊池　広吉 54 伊勢崎 4.88 2 第二位

M55 走幅跳 10-0967 中山　邦男 59 吾妻 2.63 1 優勝

M60 走幅跳 10-0516 中嶋　良雄 63 高崎 4.56 1 優勝

M65 走幅跳 09-0003 福田　巽 65 栃木 4.24 1 優勝

M65 走幅跳 10-0841 布施　武博 66 藤岡 3.32 2 第二位

SM35 走幅跳 10-1034 臼田　真樹 39 富岡 5.36 1 優勝

SM35 走幅跳 10-1105 吉田　直樹 39 高崎 4.46 2 第二位

走高跳
クラス 種目 ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 表彰状 大会新 県新

M35 走高跳 10-0935 山藤　暢 35 高崎 1.70 1 優勝

M35 走高跳 10-0866 黛　紀行 39 富岡 1.70 2 第二位

M35 走高跳 10-1105 吉田　直樹 39 高崎 1.30 3 第三位

M40 走高跳 10-0908 大河原　進一 43 富岡 1.65 1 優勝

M40 走高跳 10-1148 新井　英治 41 高崎 1.50 2 第二位

M45 走高跳 10-0655 髙橋　英樹 47 渋川 1.50 1 優勝

M50 走高跳 10-0699 霜田　久 53 吾妻 1.50 1 優勝

M50 走高跳 10-0907 大島　利之 51 富岡 1.45 2 第二位

M60 走高跳 10-0516 中嶋　良雄 63 高崎 1.20 1 優勝

棒高跳
クラス 種目 ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 表彰状 大会新 県新

M70 棒高跳 10-0382 佐藤　守 70 大泉 1.80 1 優勝 ○ ○

三段跳
ｸﾗｽ 種目 ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 表彰状 大会新 県新

M35 三段跳 10-0935 山藤　暢 35 高崎 12.14 1 優勝

M40 三段跳 10-0908 大河原　進一 43 富岡 11.65 1 優勝

M45 三段跳 10-0689 安野　満夫 45 桐生 12.12 1 優勝

M45 三段跳 20-0593 松澤　洋 45 長野 10.60 2 第二位

M50 三段跳 10-0364 福田　登 53 大泉 10.84 1 優勝

M65 三段跳 10-0172 大谷　勝義 66 桐生 9.32 1 優勝 ○

M65 三段跳 09-0003 福田　巽 65 栃木 9.15 2 第二位

円盤投
クラス 種目 ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 表彰状 大会新 県新

M50 円盤投 10-0459 金子　健司 50 吾妻 27.07 1 優勝

M50 円盤投 10-1079 下山　桧佐夫 54 富岡 25.57 2 第二位

M50 円盤投 10-0436 小林　　稔 53 大泉 24.42 3 第三位



M50 円盤投 10-0907 大島　利之 51 富岡 21.44 4

M55 円盤投 10-0489 阿部　恵一 56 沼田 22.58 1 優勝

M55 円盤投 10-0668 坂本　正樹 57 高崎 21.61 2 第二位

M55 円盤投 10-1123 鎌田　満 57 大泉 20.68 3 第三位

M55 円盤投 10-0651 宮澤　学 59 藤岡 19.00 4

M60 円盤投 10-0381 岡田　節男 63 高崎 37.81 1 優勝

M60 円盤投 09-209 菊地　國章 62 栃木 33.03 2 第二位

M65 円盤投 10-0134 齋藤　功 69 大泉 28.24 1 優勝

M70 円盤投 13-1198 三木　由一 74 東京 29.94 1 優勝

M70 円盤投 10-0423 千吉良　良一 73 前橋 21.48 2 第二位

M70 円盤投 10-0091 鹿子島　進 73 前橋 14.46 3 第三位

M75 円盤投 16-0058 柴野　三郎 77 新潟 25.12 1 優勝

M75 円盤投 10-0055 始澤　重信 79 明和 24.58 2 第二位

M80 円盤投 10-0929 阿左美　孝一 82 桐生 15.63 1 優勝

やり投げ
クラス 種目 ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 表彰状 大会新 県新

M35 やり投げ 10-1080 岩丸　洋志 39 富岡 40.25 1 優勝

M45 やり投げ 20-0593 松澤　洋 45 長野 44.03 1 優勝

M45 やり投げ 10-0689 安野　満夫 45 桐生 41.22 2 第二位

M50 やり投げ 10-0436 小林　稔 53 大泉 36.28 1 優勝

M55 やり投げ 10-0283 川島　修 56 大泉 37.96 1 優勝 ○

M65 やり投げ 10-0132 石倉　富次 69 太田 22.87 1 優勝

M70 やり投げ 10-0111 赤石　明男 71 前橋 18.18 1 優勝

M75 やり投げ 10-0055 始澤　重信 79 明和 18.88 1 優勝

ハンマー投
クラス 種目 ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 表彰状 大会新 県新

M55 ハンマー投 10-0693 宮崎　幸夫 56 吾妻 33.64 1 優勝

M55 ハンマー投 10-0409 増尾　健二 58 大泉 23.30 2 第二位

M55 ハンマー投 10-0668 坂本　正樹 57 高崎 22.58 3 第三位

M60 ハンマー投 10-0381 岡田　節男 63 高崎 35.19 1 優勝 ○

M60 ハンマー投 09-209 菊地　國章 62 栃木 29.03 2 第二位

M75 ハンマー投 16-0058 柴野　三郎 77 新潟 26.18 1 優勝 ○

M75 ハンマー投 10-0055 始澤　重信 79 明和 20.52 2 第二位

砲丸投
クラス 種目 ナンバー 氏　　　名 年令 所　属 記録 順位 表彰状 大会新 県新

SM30 砲丸投 10-1014 小川　智之 32 北群馬 9.90 1 優勝

M40 砲丸投 10-1054 渡　一浩 42 吾妻 8.14 1 優勝

M50 砲丸投 10-0459 金子　健司 50 吾妻 10.36 1 優勝

M50 砲丸投 10-0436 小林　稔 52 大泉 7.80 2 第二位

M55 砲丸投 10-0489 阿部　恵一 56 沼田 7.82 3 第三位

M55 砲丸投 10-0668 坂本　正樹 57 高崎 8.65 1 優勝



M55 砲丸投 10-1123 鎌田　満 57 大泉 8.13 2 第二位

M60 砲丸投 10-0447 井野口　博人 60 富岡 9.87 2 第二位

M60 砲丸投 10-0381 岡田　節男 63 高崎 10.48 1 優勝

M65 砲丸投 10-0841 布施　武博 66 藤岡 8.35 1 優勝

M65 砲丸投 10-0132 石倉　富次 69 太田 6.78 2 第二位

M70 砲丸投 10-0829 宮永　実 70 大泉 8.16 3 第三位

M70 砲丸投 10-0423 千吉良　良一 73 前橋 8.24 2 第二位

M70 砲丸投 13-1198 三木　由一 74 東京 9.86 1 優勝

M75 砲丸投 10-0056 大谷　俊男 78 桐生 8.02 1 優勝

M80 砲丸投 10-0929 阿佐美　孝一 82 桐生 7.07 1 優勝


